7SGSE Pre-Advertisement Outreach 12/19/22 Zoom Chat

craig to Everyone

B

Craig Orr, Shimmick Construction

090-092 to Everyone

Subash Shrestha- JAFEC USA- 408-467-2240
email: estimating@jafecusa.com

Jayanath Marambe - California Engineering Contractors, Inc. to Everyone

[
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Jayanath Marambe, California Engineering Contractors, Inc. - jmarambe@cecmain.com

Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric to Everyone

A Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric
510-577-7700
anne@rayselectric.net

e

Jim Pelletier- Marinship Development Interest, LLC to Everyone

U2 Jim Pelletier , jim@marinship.com

Steve Kaesler - Granite Construction Company to Everyone

ELY  Steve Kaesler - 408 327 7050 - steve.kaesler@gcinc.com

Ashley Hirakawa - Shimmick Construction to Everyone

H Ashley Hirakawa, Shimmick Construction, ahirakawa@shimmick.com

Bruce Alvin Giron Sr. to Me (Direct Message)

Email address is bagiron@gironcms.com
Call telno is 510.912.4206

Dan Elshire - Stacy and Witbeck to Everyone

Dan Elshire - Stacy and Witbeck delshire@stacywitbeck.com

Stewart and Jonnique Perrilliat - PE Construction to Everyone
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a Stewart Perrilliat
Stewart@pe-construction.com
707-595-1174

Kimberly Wilson to Everyone

@

Kimberly Wilson, Port of Oakland Kwilson@PortOakland.com

James Burton - Shimmick to Everyone

B James Burton - Shimmick Construction - jburton@shimmick.com

e

Deepak Makarla - Skanska to Everyone

Deepak Makarla - Skanska - Deepak.makarla@skanska.com

Dyon Zaratian - Disney Construction Inc to Everyone

574 Dyon Zaratian, Disney Construction, 650-259-9545, dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com

OC Jones - Greg Souder to Everyone

Greg Souder - O.C. Jones & Sons gsouder@ocjones.com

Maria Duran- Duran Construction to Everyone

@ Maria Duran- Duran Construction Group estimates@durancg.com

Alexandra Hernandez. - Malcolm Drilling Company to Everyone

Malcolm Drilling Company, Alexandra Hernandez ahernandez@malcolmdrilling.com, 510-780-9181



Annette Conley-Ghilotti Construction Company to Everyone
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Annette Conley
Ghilotti Construction Company
Ph: (707) 585-1221annette@ghilotti.com

Que Alicea- Q & A Consulting LLC to Everyone

Que Alicea with Q & A Consulting LLC, We are an Environmental Consulting firm based in San Francisco, LBE/DBE/WBE/MBE/SBE/ | would love to connect 415-755-5557
que@gaconsulting-llc.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/que-alicea-w-7774221a8/

John Tymo, Flatiron West Inc. to Everyone
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John Tymo - Flatiron West Inc. 707-742-6000, NorCalBids@Flatironcorp.com

Jason Theriault - Teichert Construction to Everyone

e

Jason Theriault, Teichert Construction, 925-621-5700, estimating@teichert.com

Annette Conley-Ghilotti Construction Company to Everyone

%)  Annette Conley
Ghilotti Construction Company
Phone: (707) 585-1221 annette@ghilotti.com

Max Hurd - Walsh Construction Company Il LLC to Everyone
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Wayne Mayer - Walsh Construction - wmayer@walshgroup.com - 925-627-1706

Ashley Hirakawa - Shimmick Construction to Everyone

Shimmick Construction is the (707) 759-6858
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Dollene Jones/Abundance Worldwide Enterprises to Everyone
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Dollene Jones-Abundance Worldwide Enterprises/dcjdriving suc ively@gmail.com- (510)812-6446

Jamie Miranda - Shimmick Construction to Everyone
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Jamie Miranda, Shimmick Construction jmiranda@shimmick.com

Earl Faust to Everyone

Earl Faust

Cirius Engineering
510.290.8557
efaust@ciriusengineering.com
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Ross Kashiwagi - Granite to Everyone
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Ross Kashiwagi - Granite Construction - ross.kashiwagi@gcinc.com

Max Hurd - Walsh Construction Company Il LLC to Everyone
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Mark Petty - Walsh Construction - mpetty@walshgroup.com - 925-627-1752

Stewart and Jonnique Perrilliat - PE Construction to Everyone

Perrilliat Enterprises Inc
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Seng Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone

Seng from S Kwok Engineers, Inc., Subcontractors for Water Quality and Drainage. We are DBE and Alameda CTC Local Business Contract Equity Program Certification
#SKW20210618-03.

S Kwok Engineers, Inc. also certified by Port of Oakland for LIABE.
James Waller-Flatiron to Everyone
S 12- Can you expand on the agreements the contractor is expected to secure
Earl Faust to Everyone
Earl Faust - Cirius Engineering LLC - efaust@ciriusengineering.com - 510.290.8556, 415.404.5119 - Electrical and Lighting design - MBE, LBE, SLEB, SBE
Seng Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone

@ S Kwok Engineers, Inc. can perform SWPPP and dewatering services.
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Ravi Agrawal (Obayashi Corp) to Everyone

ravi.agrawal@obayashi-usa.com, Obayashi Corporation, 650-918-2854

Seng Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone

Is the presentation slides available to the attendees?

Kanda "Raj" to Everyone

The slide will be posted on Alameda CTC website

slides

Dan Elshire - Stacy and Witbeck to Everyone

Will the track work be performed by the contractor or UP?

Pia Franzese - Port of Oakland to Everyone

Ella2727

Dyon Zaratian - Disney Construction Inc to Everyone

| missed the Engineer's Estimate for this project?

Seng Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone

Since there is a federal funding, why there is no DBE goal?

Greg Souder - OC Jones & Sons to Everyone

Will there be a reimbursable allowance bid item to cover the costs of permits

Seng Kwok - S Kwok Engineers, Inc. to Everyone

The Fact sheet shows Federal funding $11,566 K

Is that for construction?

Greg Souder - OC Jones & Sons to Everyone

Does the project include a PLA or OCIP?

Me to Bruce Alvin Giron Sr. (Direct Message)

If you have any questions, please email us at aleong@alamedactc.org

Me to Everyone

If you have any questions, please email us at aleong@alamedactc.org

Greg Souder - OC Jones & Sons to Everyone

Project award is May 2023, what is anticipated start of construction date?

Marc Wheeler, Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. to Everyone

What is the timing for the West segment project?

Tony Beaman to Everyone

Tony Beaman, Millennium Franchise Group, tony.beaman@hackingsolutions.com

Stewart and Jonnique Perrilliat - PE Construction to Everyone
Thanks

James Waller-Flatiron to Everyone

Flatiron Construction- norcalbids@flatironcorp.com

Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric to Everyone

Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric, Inc.



Jack Harper - Obayashi Corp to Everyone
Jack Harper, Obayashi

Melinda Cortessis-Perry Electric Incorporated to Everyone

@ Thanks.

Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric to Everyone

Anne Tripoli - Ray's Electric, Inc.
510-577-7700
anne@rayselectric.net



